



ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INFORMATION

KRAZYGREEN

INSTRUCTIONS:

- This matrix lists all menu items and indicates whether they contain any of the 14 major allergens.
- Mark 'Y' if the allergen is present, or 'N' if it is not. Always update when ingredients or recipes change.
- The 14 major allergens are: Celery, Cereals (Gluten), Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, and Sulphites.

For any query write us: hello@krazygreen.co.uk



Menu Item	Celery	Cereals (Gluten)	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphites	Notes
Pumpkin Burger	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Black Bean Burger	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y		Y	Y	N	
Beet Burger	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Falafel Sandwich	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Thai Peanut Tofu Wrap	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Vegan Beyond Meat Burger	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Vegetable Falafel Wrap	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Masala Chickpea Wrap	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	
Nut Smoothie	N	N	N	N	N	N	Y	N	N	Y	N	N	Y	N	
Berry Smoothie	N	N	N	N	N	N	Y	N	N	Y	N	N	Y	N	
Milkshakes	N	N	N	N	N	N	Y	N	N	Y	Y	N	Y	N	
Milkshakes (Vegan)	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	Y	Y	N	Y	N	
Pumpkin Burger	Y	Y	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	

For any query write us: hello@krazygreen.co.uk